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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC. 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

ET Services, LLC Derek Williams 
 

Ph: 404-387-3446 dwilliams@etservices.us N N 20-101236-ITB 

DT Rowland Janitorial 
Services 

DeAngelo 
Rowland 

 
Ph: 404-500-8529 dtrowlandjanitorial@gmail.com N N N/A 

SouthData, Inc. Katie Conely 
 

Ph:  336-783-5969 kmbconely@southdata.com 
 N N 20-101238-ITB 

Smart Building Systems, 
Inc. 

Chantell 
Sanders 

 
Ph: 404-474-1628 chantell.sanders@smartbldgs.com N Y 

20-101236-ITB 
20-101238-ITB 
20-101240-ITB 
20-500542-RFP 

Soft Skills Zone, LLC 
Emma 

Reynolds-
Middleton 

 
Ph: 678-524-3343 emma@softskillszone.com N Y 20-500542-RFP 
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CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

20-101240-ITB 
20-101245-ITB 
20-101238-ITB 

Mallory and Evans Ben Rountree 
 

Ph: 478-747-0551 brountree@malloryevansservice.com N N 20-101236-ITB 

Capital City Mechanical Ben Muncher 
 

Ph: 770-825-6491 benm@ccmech.com N N 20-101236-ITB 

Daikin Applied Joseph Williams 
 

Ph: 404-210-8293 Joseph.williams@daikinapplied.com N N 20-101236-ITB 

Guide to The Right Path, 
LLC 

Rasheeda 
Abdur-Rahman 

 
Ph: 404-910-2952 Rasheeda@guidetotherightpath.org N N 20-101240-ITB 

Autaco Development, 
LLC Mary Cordova 

 
Ph: 404-559-1805 mcordova@autaco.com N Y N/A 
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Infinity Air & 
Mechanical Services, 

LLC 
James Eloby 

 
Ph: 470-889-9040 jeloby@infinity-ams.com N N 20-101236-ITB 

Mann Mechanical Dina Bowen 
 

Ph: 678-681-3377 dbowen@mannmechanical.com N N 20-101236-ITB 

Grace Harbour 
Behavioral Health Kevin Freeman 

 
Ph: 404-934-9244 Kevin.Freeman@ncgcare.com N N 20-101240-ITB 

LifeQuest-Services Chip Kramer 
 

Ph: 888-777-4911 chip@lifequest-services.com N N N/A 

McKenney’s, Inc. Ted W. Smith 
 

Ph: 770-294-3188 ted.w.smith@mckenneys.com N N 20-101236-ITB 

Evidence-Based 
Associates Terri Barnes 

 
Ph: 770-990-6046 TBarnes@ebanetwork.com N N 20-101240-ITB 
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In-
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HVH Mechanical 
Partners David Brown 

 
Ph:  770-500-0834 David.brown@hvhmechanicalpartners.com N N 20-101236-ITB 

CorpCare Associates, 
Inc. 

George W. 
Martin, Jr 

 
Ph: 770-200-8085 george@corpcareeap.com N N 20-500542-RFP 

B&W Mechanical 
Contractors, Inc. Don Carroll 

 
Ph:  706-296-3349   don.carroll@bwmech.com N N 20-101236-ITB 

Fiserv Michael Ross 
 

Ph:  404-890-2394 michael.ross@fiserv.com N N 20-101238-ITB 

AMIkids, Inc. Korah Skuce 
 

Ph:  910-987-7816 Kskuce@amikids.org N N 20-101240-ITB 

Evidence-Based 
Associates Nicole Janer 

 
Ph: 315 317-6025 NJaner@ebanetwork.com N N 20-101240-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

Community Solutions, 
Inc. 

Sedgrid D. 
Lewis 

 
Ph: 678-614-7558 slewis@csimail.org N N 20-101240-ITB 

Capital City Mechanical 
Services Holli Ingels 

 
Ph: 770-449-0200 Holli@ccmech.com N N 20-101236-ITB 

CHANCE Toni Tennyson-
Smith 

 
Ph: 770 -715-4728 ttsmith@chancecreatingHope.org N N 20-500542-RFP 

20-101240-ITB 

More Business Solutions Paul Jackson 
 

Ph: 770-225-5835 pauljackson@morebizz.net N N 20-101238-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:slewis@csimail.org
mailto:Holli@ccmech.com
mailto:ttsmith@chancecreatingHope.org
mailto:pauljackson@morebizz.net


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Cathryn Horner, CPPB, Interim Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, March 18, 2020 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 
 
Solicitations Announced: 
 
20-101238-ITB 
20-101240-ITB 
20-101245-ITB 
20-500542-RFP 
20-101236-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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